Position Other Positions Held

Employee Health Services Manager

RN-Workers Comp Case Manager

RN-Employee Health Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Employee Health Specialist

Licensed Vocational Nurse Certified Nursing

Assistant, Health Unit
Coordinator

Per Diem Rn-Employee Health

Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Employee Health Services

Employee Health Services

Employee Health Services

Employee Health Services

Employee Health Services

Employee Health Services

Employee Health Services

Total Wages
$122,515

$105,578

$46,647

$44,366

$32,841

$25,734

$1,791



