	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Employee Health Services Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Employee Health Services	\$122,515
2.	RN-Workers Comp Case Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Employee Health Services	\$105,578
3.	RN-Employee Health Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Employee Health Services	\$46,647
4.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Employee Health Services	\$44,366
5.	Employee Health Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Employee Health Services	\$32,841
6.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Certified Nursing Assistant, Health Unit Coordinator	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Employee Health Services	\$25,734
7.	Per Diem Rn-Employee Health		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Employee Health Services	\$1,791